3A Intermediate Contract Bridge Tuesday 2 September 25

Directed by Milton Hart
Match Points
Pair
North / South
1 4 Dusan Jevric & Graham Smithson
2 2 Debbie Cowell & LizMcDonald
3 1 Audrey Donsen & Chris Forte

4 3 Shirley Reardon & Mike Dolman

East/West
1 1 Sue Roberts & Harry Faulkner
2 3 Glenys Hillier & John Milliner
3 4 Fran O'Neill & Di Feutrill

4 2 VivHayman & Lee Rech

Scored by Milton Hart

MPs/Max Score%

24.0/ 36 =
20.0/ 36 =
14.5/ 36 =

13.5/ 36 =

19.5/ 36 =
18.0/ 36 =
17.5/ 36 =

17.0/ 36 =

66.67

55.56

40.28

40

54.17

50.00

48.61

47.22



